
Registration ongoing.

February ToursFebruary Tours
Registration begins Saturday, February 7. 

Sunday, February 1
  Tokyo German Village Illumination & Kisarazu Outlet 
   Yunessun Hot Spa

Saturday, February 7
  Snow Monkey Park & Zenkoji Temple (all ages) 

Sunday, February 8
  50th Grand Sumo Tournament

Sunday - Tuesday, February 8 - 10
  Sapporo Snow Festival (Overnight)  

Friday, February 13
  Tokyo DisneySea

Saturday, February 14
  Yokohama ArtBar: Paint & Sip 

Sunday, February 15
  Shizuoka Sightseeing & Strawberry Picking

Monday, February 16
  Snow Monkey Park & Matsumoto Castle (all ages) 

Saturday, February 21
  Gotemba Winter Illumination with Buffet 

Sunday, February 22
  Kawazu Sakura Festival & Strawberry Picking 
  Miura Cherry Blossom Festival & Strawberry Picking   

Wednesday, February 25
  Mishima Sky Walk & Shizuoka Daruma Market  

Saturday, February 28
  Kawazu Sakura Festival & Strawberry Picking

Sunday, March 1
  Snow Monkey Park & Matsumoto Castle  
  Mt. Fuji Sightseeing in Shizuoka   

Friday, March 6
  Yomiuriland Amusement Park Winter Illumination 

Saturday - Sunday, March 7 - 8
  Shirakawago Overnight 

Sunday, March 8
  Mt. Takao Fire Walking Ceremony

Saturday, March 14
  Kairakuen Plum Garden & Ushiku Buddha

Sunday, March 15
  Nagoya Fertility Festival

Saturday, March 21
  Snow Monkey Park & Zenkoji Temple

Sunday, March 22
  Kisoji Old Post Town Sightseeing & Soba Making

Thursday, March 26
  Yunessun Hot Spa 

Friday, March 27
  Kamogawa Seaworld & Tokyo Bay Ferry 

Sunday, March 29
  Mt. Minobu Cherry Blossom & Strawberry Picking 
  Harry Potter Studio Tour Tokyo

Monday, March 30
  Yokohama Sea Paradise AquariumAll tours are subject to change without prior notice.

Scan here to register
at MyFFR

For more information call
046-896-5056.

March ToursMarch Tours

TICKETS & TRAVEL 




